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Davi Viana Medeiros
Clube de Orientacao do Triangulo Mineiro
Course : H21E

Distance : 10600m (Climbing 265m)
Time : 3:31:44 (19'58"/km) [Points : 18]

19/39 0.K.

1. Joacy Dantas de Araujo
2. Gelson Andrey Zago Togni
3. lronir Alberto Ev

Full result on Webres
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00:05:07 629m  8'08"/km
00:19:32 00:24:39 515m 37'56"/km
00:24:29 00:49:08 480m 51'00"/km
00:06:42 00:55:50 445m 15'03"/km
00:09:56 01:05:46 674m 14'44"/km
00:07:08 01:12:54 467m 15'16"/km
00:11:29 01:24:23 695m 16'31"/km
00:12:56 01:37:19 489m 26'27"/km
00:10:29 01:47:48 99m 105'54"/km
00:08:34 01:56:22 426m 20'07"/km
00:16:02 02:12:24 989m 16'13"/km
00:10:45 02:23:09 386m 27'51"/km
00:04:19 02:27:28 249m 17'20"/km
00:08:03 02:35:31 335m 24'02"/km
00:09:30 02:45:01 584m 16'16"/km
00:11:46 02:56:47 412m 28'34"/km
00:08:33 03:05:20 689m 12'25"/km
00:16:32 03:21:52 1166m 14'11"/km
00:06:48 03:28:40 451m 15'05"/km
00:03:04 03:31:44 284m 10'48"/km
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CamBOr - 2020/21 - Percurso Longo
Fazenda Bom - Trairi/CE 13.11.2021
Federacao Cearense de Orientacao

1:52:05 [40]
1:57:38 [37]
2:09:46 [35]
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